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Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Verein

1 70 Wüthrich Franz 1965 57 FS Krauchthal

2 70 Eggimann Therese 1974 57 SG Hindelbank

3 69 Mathys Thomas 1988 90 SG Hindelbank

4 68 Scheidegger Daniel 1959 90 SG Hindelbank

5 68 Svitek Milan 1966 Kar FS Bäriswil

6 68 Haldimann Stefan 1969 Kar FS Krauchthal

7 67 Wittwer Hansjürg 1964 57 FS Krauchthal

8 67 Aeberhard Hans-Ulrich 1966 57 FS Mattstetten

9 66 Lehmann Werner 1950 90 FS Mattstetten

10 66 Tschan Ursula 1956 90 SG Hindelbank

11 66 Zürcher Daniel 1971 57 SG Hindelbank

12 66 Merz Steve 1991 57 FS Krauchthal

13 66 Gyger Antoinette 1993 90 FS Bäriswil

14 65 Blatter Ueli 1951 57 FS Mattstetten

15 65 Etter Beat 1956 57 FS Bäriswil

16 65 Wüthrich Peter 1961 57 FS Krauchthal

17 65 Kläy Bernhard 1962 90 FS Bäriswil

18 65 Schärer Stefan 1966 90 FS Bäriswil

19 65 Gfeller Hanspeter 1976 90 FS Krauchthal

20 65 Hanhart Matthias 1989 90 FS Bäriswil

21 65 Aeberhard Lukas 2001 90 FS Mattstetten

22 64 Bartlome Martin 1963 90 SG Hindelbank

23 64 Haldimann Patrik 1988 90 FS Krauchthal

24 63 Liniger Christian 1945 Kar FS Bäriswil

25 63 Witschi Rudolf 1950 57 SG Hindelbank

26 63 Merz Thomas 1965 57 FS Krauchthal

27 63 Witschi Dario 1993 90 FS Bäriswil

28 63 Lehmann Andrea 1996 90 FS Mattstetten

29 62 Kistler Eduard 1940 90 FS Bäriswil

30 62 Mathys Christian 1958 90 SG Hindelbank

31 62 Bandi Astrid 1960 90 FS Mattstetten

32 62 Glanzmann Hanspeter 1967 57 SG Hindelbank

33 62 Heusser Jörg 1989 90 FS Bäriswil

34 62 Wenger Tim 1998 90 FS Bäriswil

35 61 Gfeller Daniel 1942 57 FS Krauchthal

36 61 Witschi Bruno 1951 90 FS Bäriswil

37 61 Bärtschi Reto 1970 57 FS Krauchthal

38 61 Gosteli Markus 1971 Kar FS Krauchthal

39 60 Burri Hans-Jörg 1961 57 FS Krauchthal

40 60 Hanhart Elsbeth 1963 57 FS Bäriswil

41 59 Kunz Hanspeter 1961 90 FS Krauchthal

42 59 Niffenegger Beat 1969 57 FS Krauchthal

43 59 Kammermann Lukas 1998 90 FS Bäriswil

44 59 Eggimann Lukas 2007 57 SG Hindelbank

45 58 Käsermann Andreas 1969 57 FS Mattstetten

46 57 Glauser Walter 1949 90 FS Krauchthal

47 57 Lehmann Hans-Jürg 1966 57 FS Mattstetten

48 57 Eggimann Nina 2009 57 SG Hindelbank

49 56 Sutter Hans Peter 1961 90 FS Krauchthal

50 56 Niederhauser Faye 2009 57 FS Krauchthal

51 55 Mosimann Ernst 1958 57 FS Krauchthal

52 54 Krähenbühl Herbert 1941 Kar SG Hindelbank
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53 54 Bernhard Ruth 1961 90 FS Mattstetten

54 54 Gfeller Kurt 1966 57 FS Krauchthal

55 54 Haueter Hans 1967 57 FS Krauchthal

56 51 Zwygart Fritz 1940 57 FS Krauchthal

57 50 Gasser Peter 1950 57 FS Bäriswil

58 50 Fankhauser Hans 1954 90 FS Krauchthal

59 46 Tanner Monika 1969 90 FS Krauchthal

60 41 Sutter Rudolf 1946 57 FS Krauchthal
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Rang Resultat Name Vorname Jahrgang Waffe Verein

1 68 Svitek Milan 1966 Kar FS Bäriswil

2 66 Gyger Antoinette 1993 90 FS Bäriswil

3 65 Etter Beat 1956 57 FS Bäriswil

4 65 Kläy Bernhard 1962 90 FS Bäriswil

5 65 Schärer Stefan 1966 90 FS Bäriswil

6 65 Hanhart Matthias 1989 90 FS Bäriswil

7 63 Liniger Christian 1945 Kar FS Bäriswil

8 63 Witschi Dario 1993 90 FS Bäriswil

9 62 Kistler Eduard 1940 90 FS Bäriswil

10 62 Heusser Jörg 1989 90 FS Bäriswil

11 62 Wenger Tim 1998 90 FS Bäriswil

12 61 Witschi Bruno 1951 90 FS Bäriswil

13 60 Hanhart Elsbeth 1963 57 FS Bäriswil

14 59 Kammermann Lukas 1998 90 FS Bäriswil

15 50 Gasser Peter 1950 57 FS Bäriswil
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